
Schüler männlich Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 gesamt Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 gesamt Erg. Schnitt
1. Szablikowski, Tobias 36569 MGC Mainz 29 29 28 25 111 111 27,750
2. Szablikowski, Manuel 36570 MGC Mainz 34 29 29 33 125 26 30 29 30 115 115 28,750
3. Harmening, Mark 36571 MGC Mainz 35 28 31 28 122 29 32 27 30 118 118 29,500
4. Ulrich, Dominik 37956 MGC Mainz 34 34 36 29 133 39 36 38 29 142 133 33,250
5. Horn, Kilian 38030 MGSC Hachenburg 39 43 36 33 151 33 36 43 35 147 147 36,750
6. Darmstadt, Pascal 37768 MGC Mainz 41 36 33 38 148 148 37,000
7. Berrens, Marcel beantr. MGC Mainz 44 47 50 34 175 175 43,750
8. Szablikowski, Tim beantr. MGC Mainz 56 41 51 37 185 47 48 46 35 176 176 44,000

Seniorinnen AK I
1. Rothermel, Ute 34053 SV Dreieichenhain 30 28 29 32 119 119 29,750
2. Wimmer, Kirstin 33708 TSV Pfungstadt 41 39 37 36 153 34 39 29 31 133 133 33,250
3. Ploem, Christiane 26514 MSV Bad Kreuznach 36 33 34 35 138 138 34,500

Senioren AK II
1. Glassner; Walter 60740 SG Arheilgen 38 31 32 30 131 39 30 30 29 128 128 32,000
2. Sassenberg, Manfred 6664 MGC Mainz 33 32 39 30 134 134 33,500
3. Graf, Roger 33132 MGC Traben Trarbach 39 37 34 33 143 36 33 39 35 143 143 35,750
4. Marschall, Willi 60739 SV Dreieichenhain 34 38 39 36 147 41 36 45 40 162 147 36,750

Senioren AK I 
1. Szabkikowsli, Axel 25536 MGC Mainz 31 31 28 27 117 26 27 27 29 109 109 27,250
2. Eichhorn, Joachim 29197 MGC Mainz 27 29 30 30 116 30 27 28 25 110 110 27,500
3. Peinelt, Kurt 33490 MGC Ludwigshafen 32 29 29 28 118 35 38 32 36 141 118 29,500
4. Kindt, Jörg-Rainer 155 MSV Bad Kreuznach 36 30 29 31 126 29 30 32 32 123 123 30,750
5. Rothermel, Dieter 34054 SV Dreieichenhain 34 29 34 27 124 124 31,000
6. Fischbach, Ralf 50426 MGSC Hachenburg 32 34 31 31 128 31 35 33 32 131 128 32,000
7. Ploem, Hans 40689 MSV Bad Kreuznach 36 32 32 33 133 133 33,250
8. Ottmar, Hermann 28696 MGC Traben Trarbach 34 35 40 35 144 40 34 35 36 145 144 36,000

Jugend männlich
1. Laux, Marcel 35659 MGC Traben Trarbach 37 31 37 32 137 31 33 31 31 126 126 31,500

Herren
1. Noack, Marcel 31269 MGC Mainz 29 27 25 26 107 27 27 27 25 106 106 26,500
2. Spreier, Sascha 36205 MGC Mainz 29 30 27 28 114 27 26 29 26 108 108 27,000
3. Hermann, Max 31268 MGC Mainz 25 26 31 27 109 30 30 29 26 115 109 27,250
4. Kobisch, Roman 27551 MGC Mainz 31 27 25 27 110 110 27,500
5. Pannek, Christian 50042 MGC Köln 28 26 27 30 111 30 28 31 30 119 111 27,750
6. Szablikowski, André 44243 MGC Mainz 25 28 29 30 112 112 28,000
7. Beringhausen, Patrick 29362 MGC Künzell 30 28 27 28 113 113 28,250
8. Schmitt, Michael 36110 SG Arheilgen 32 32 30 32 126 28 31 31 27 117 117 29,250
9. Arnold, Mark 35780 SG Arheilgen 33 30 28 31 122 122 30,500
10. Mohr, Stefan 33151 MGC Wetzlar 33 34 27 33 127 127 31,750
11. Urbanke, Patrick 30422 SV Dreieichenhain 32 37 35 28 132 31 30 41 32 134 132 33,000
12. Nischk, Michael 37551 BGSV Bad Homburg 44 46 42 41 173 33 38 36 36 143 143 35,750
13. Wolyniak, Martin 37276 SV Dreieichenhain 36 34 37 39 146 146 36,500
14. Laux, Alexander 33131 Trarbach 42 35 38 40 155 44 36 39 43 162 155 38,750

Seniorinnen AK II
1. Hörr, Hilde 3 MGC Mainz 40 35 42 34 151 38 40 37 35 150 37,500

Samstag Sonntag



int. 4er vereinsmannschaften
MGC Mainz alt
Noack, Marcel 29 27 25 26 107 26,750
Szablikowski, Axel 31 31 28 27 117 29,250
Szablikowski, Andre 25 28 29 30 112 28,000
Eichhorn, Joachim 27 29 30 30 116 29,000

112 115 112 113 452 28,250
MGC Mainz jung
Harmening, Mark 35 28 31 28 122 30,500
Szablikowski, Manuel 34 29 29 33 125 31,250
Szablikowski, Tobias 29 29 28 25 111 27,750
Darmstadt, Pascal 41 36 33 38 148 37,000

139 122 121 124 506 31,625
SV Dreieichenhain
Rothermel, Dieter 34 29 34 27 124 31,000
Rothermel, Ute 30 28 29 32 119 29,750
Marschall, Wilhelm 34 38 39 36 147 36,750
Urbanke, Patrick 32 37 35 28 132 33,000

130 132 137 123 522 32,625
Traben Trarbach
Laux. Marcel 37 31 37 32 137 34,250
Laux, Alexander 42 35 38 40 155 38,750
Hermann, Ottmar 34 35 40 35 144 36,000
Graf, Roger 39 37 34 33 143 35,750

152 138 149 140 579 36,188

Paarwertung
Noack, Marcel 27 27 27 25 106 26,500
Szablikowski, Axel 26 27 27 29 109 27,250

53 54 54 54 215 26,875

Hermann, Max 25 26 31 27 109 27,250
Pannek, Christian 28 26 27 30 111 27,750

53 52 58 57 220 27,500

Eichhorn, Joachim 27 29 30 30 116 29,000
Beringhausen, Patrick 30 28 27 28 113 28,250

57 57 57 58 229 28,625

Harmening, Mark 35 28 31 28 122 30,500
Spreier, Sascha 29 30 27 28 114 28,500

64 58 58 56 236 29,500

Rothermel, Ute 30 28 29 32 119 29,750
Rothermel, Dieter 34 29 34 27 124 31,000

64 57 63 59 243 30,375

Fischbach, Ralf 32 34 31 31 128 32,000
Peinelt, Kurt 32 29 29 28 118 29,500

64 63 60 59 246 30,750

Schmitt, Michael 32 32 30 32 126 31,500
Arnold, Mark 33 30 28 31 122 30,500

65 62 58 63 248 31,000

Mohr, Stefan 33 34 27 33 127 31,750
Kindt, Jörg Rainer 36 30 29 31 126 31,500

69 64 56 64 253 31,625


